

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4171 of 2019

Filman Toppo **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

18.06.2019	<p>Mr. T.K. Jha, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Saleem Kazi, Dy. A. G., appearing for all the respondents, prays for time for filing the reply.</p> <p>As Prayed by the State Counsel 3 weeks time granted, list this case immediately after the reply of the respondents is received.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p>