

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

**Order Sheet**

**WPS No. 4171 of 2019**

Filman Toppo **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & ors.

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |
|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |
| 26/02/2020 | <p>Shri T.K. Jha, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Alok Bakshi, Addl. A.G. for the State.</p> <p>List the case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/>(Goutam Bhaduri)<br/>JUDGE</p> |
| gouri      |                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |