



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 4171 of 2019**

**FILMAN TOPPO versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**Order Sheet**

<p><b>22/01/2026</b></p> <p>Arpan</p>	<p>Parties through their respective counsel.</p> <p>Heard</p> <p>Admit</p> <p>List the matter for final hearing expeditiously.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</b></p>
---------------------------------------	--