



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4171 of 2019

Filman Toppo **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

13.03.2026	<p>Mr. T.K. Jha, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>List the matter in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>

Harneet