



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4171 of 2019

FILMAN TOPPO *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<p>20/03/2026</p> <p>Barve</p>	<p>Shri TK Jha and Shri Parth Kumar Jha, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Dr. Surendra Dewangan, PL for the State.</p> <p>List along with WPS No.10223/2019.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
---------------------------------------	--